
 

Saturday 17th October 

 

Gymnastics Festival – KS1 +KS2@ Huddersfield sports centre 

Friday 11th September Danny Herman  Play leaders 1.30-3.00 

SA+DB 

Thursday 24th September 

 

Danny Herman in – Playground training all support staff 1.30-3.00 

Tuesday 6th October 

 

Danny Herman in G+T identification year 2 – Ball court 
11.00-11.30 2G,11.30-12.00 2O’B, 1.15-1.45 2S, 1.45-2.15 2MC, 2.30-3.00 2M 

Thursday 5th November Staff Football – 5 a side @NHTS 4-5 

 

Monday 16th   November  Yr2 multi skills @ NHTS 1.30-2.45 – class 2G 

bus will be needed- 1.15 and 2.45 pick up 

Monday 30th November Yr2 Sports Hall athletics @ NHTS 1.00-3.00 – class 2MC 

bus will be needed- 12.45 and 2.45 pick up 

Wednesday 9th December 

 

Play leader refresher training with SA+ DB and playleaders – Danny 

Herman 

Thursday 7th January Staff Netball – 5 a side @ NHTS 4-5 

 

Friday 15th January  Yr 1 Multiskills @ NHTS 1.30-2.45 –class 1L 

bus will be needed- 1.15 and 2.45 pick up 

Monday 25th  January Yr 2 basketball @NHTS 8 chn 1.30-2.45 

Cars will be needed 

Tuesday 23rd February Strictly Pennine 

 

Wednesday 11th May 

 

Deighton Arena 5 a side football TBC 

Wednesday 8th June 

 

Activity morning, picnic and OAA afternoon @ Fixby  Class 2M 

bus will be needed 10.45 and 2.30 pick up 

Monday 20th June 

 

G+T event year 2 1.30-2.45 @ NHTS cars will be needed 

Wednesday 22nd June Cricket tournament year 2 – class 2S 

bus will be needed- 1.15 and 2.45 pick up 

Thursday 7th July Sport England/ Olympics celebration @Deighton 1.00-3.00 Class 2O’B 

bus will be needed- 12.45 and 2.45 pick up 
 

 


